
$550,000 - 20159 Long Meadow Ln, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2056528 

$550,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,050 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

RIDINGS AT REHOBOTH, Lewes, DE

If you are looking for a fabulous home with
land and privacy, coupled with community
amenities, let me introduce you to 20159 Long
Meadow Lane. This five-star home is in the
well-established and friendly community called
â€œRidings at Rehobothâ€• conveniently
located in Lewes.  Built by Schell in 2014, this
â€œAinsley floor planâ€• is an open concept
ranch home featuring three bedrooms plus a
flex room,  a two-car garage, a four seasons
sunroom and more.

Much can be said about the curb appeal of this
home with flower boxes accenting the front
windows and a nicely landscaped, irrigated
front lawn.  Nature lovers will enjoy the visits
from birds, butterflies, and wildlife while
gardeners will appreciate the existing organic
gardens and plants including wild blueberry
bushes and lavender.  The backyard overlooks
a hardwood forest with a stream running
through it offering endless privacy and
spectacular views of nature.   The owners paid
a premium for this lot because it backs to
conservation land ensuring the landscape
won't change. The backyard is expansive and
features a brick paver patio for outdoor
entertaining, a storage shed, an outdoor
shower, a private well for irrigation and buried
downspouts.

The inside of the home is striking with
gorgeous hickory hardwood floors throughout
most of the main level. One of the best



features about this home is the thoughtful
selection of the windows across the back of
the home.  From the moment you enter the
front door, you can look to the back of the
home and see the wall of windows and
transom windows overlooking the inviting four
seasons sunroom and back yard.   Extensions
offered by the builder were added when the
home was built providing nicely sized rooms. 
The kitchen is well appointed with granite
countertops, maple cabinetry, subway tile
backsplash and upscale pendant lights over
the breakfast bar.  The kitchen, dining room
and living room open to one another making
them the perfect entertaining space.  A gas
fireplace is flanked by windows in the great
room. The former screened porch was
converted to an all-season sunroom complete
with heat and air conditioning, custom blinds,
ceiling fan and luxury vinyl flooring.   The
grand sized ownerâ€™s suite is tucked
privately in the back of the home and features
an ensuite bathroom with a tiled shower, 
frameless shower door and two walk in
closets.    

This home has been lovingly maintained by
the original owner and utility costs are
amazingly low due to the energy efficient
features.  Seller providing a one year home
warranty to the Buyer(s).  There is a
community clubhouse with an outdoor pool
and fitness center for your enjoyment.  Come
see this amazing home and its proximity to all
that the coastal area has to offer in terms of
shopping, sandy beaches, fabulous
restaurants, and state parks.

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2056528

Price $550,000



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,050

Acres 0.41

Year Built 2014

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Coastal

Status Active

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$1,465

Community Information

Address 20159 Long Meadow Ln

Area Indian River Hundred (31008)

Subdivision RIDINGS AT REHOBOTH

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Recessed Lighting, Tub Shower, Upgraded
Countertops, Walk-in Closet(s), Wood Floors

Parking Asphalt Driveway

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage Door Opener

View Trees/Woods

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Washer, Water Heater
- High-Efficiency, Water Heater - Tankless

Heating Heat Pump - Gas BackUp

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes



# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane, Mantel(s)

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Bump-outs, Udrgrd Lwn Sprnklr, Outbuilding Apartment, Gutter System,
Patio

Lot Description Backs to Trees, Cleared, Level, Landscaping, Rear Yard, SideYard(s)

Windows ENERGY STAR Qualified, Energy Efficient, Screens, Storm, Transom

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed March 9th, 2024

Days on Market 136

Zoning R

HOA Fees 110.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty - OP
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